·			2.77	11 1 7.7.		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	ort 1 Jan'003 .	- And the same of	_	_	L.,
Date In: 14/1x/2009 12:49	Jeb description	*	Date & Time Complete	d ·	Done	pi,
RETNO. MATALLIGO DOUSTY	SAS e-filling	*		1.		
Veh No. SMD 7592T	E-mail (Ajala a	hrs, AIC 2hrs)		,	11 /	50/8
Date In:	190					
	I-Motor W/O	(Withlet OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)	Completed Done by 130-00 (40)/2 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1	<u> </u>	
OD (IP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos	Date & Timu Completed Don Mars, Alc 2has) Diff (Vithin: OD 2har, TP 4has) aded Typer (Property Property Pro	_			
Onte in: V A Company Only Job description Date & Time Completed Done by Ref Ho A (A) The Company Only Lob description Date & Time Completed Done by Ref Ho A (A) The Company Only Lob description Date & Time Completed Done by Ref Ho A (A) The Company Only Lob description Date & Time Completed Done by I Moter W/O (Winter On that, 77 4 4rr) Lob description Lob descripti	A 0.554					
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Faxt)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	30 56204	, INC(.)/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (1					
(* *	riod: ()				
			The second secon	0 1000)	
)%; P: 21-79%. P: 1	0-1009	•]	<u> </u>
)			
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE	00 ()/\$2,000		THE PARTY OF THE P	3778	بالاسته	deministra 3
	STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	Sund Avenued	account of the second	Carino	161.	
() Walle-In Customer : Customers info	rmation strictly Cor	vidential & St	icuy NO later of repor	011		
		O():T	owing Co. (7)
A COLVERNATION OF THE STATE OF	THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PR	COOREWED SOM	HALLOW BURNERS OF THE	70037	Monb	\$\$ · ·
COMMUNICATION COMPANIES CONTRACTORS	NATURAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MCOST THE WAY	A BUTCH STATISTS AND AND	5447555	71111	
				-		
			 			
3) Oploba Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 33	000] (<u> </u>		Muores	7/.	
Injury:		, ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ", ",	MILE STREET, S	1905-1925	Ter Sup	referensier.
Subtribute of Action (Assessed Assessed Assessed			SHANK CONTROLL	WINE.	ECHARLE.	
			•			
			•			
			- Marin - Mari	111	200	
			THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	क्रतप्रसार इस्त्रप्रसार	CONTRACTOR OF	(Value(1)
NAIGOGET	740	100616112		遊		Mad bhi
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	SUSCENSIONAL VALUE OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF	1) All 1 Apeldent	Reporting (530);	Teleston.	Jan 1	
Date In: WARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		**	340/345			
ivei/Owner:		- Lines 45 54	Langray (Hasgray)	230		
nitact No:		Por elaimina a	tainst trick built bearing			
rnaged Portion:		TINI t Idao DA	SMICT Survey	2160		
N. C.	•	ODE				TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	٠	NSt Courlety	Cer/Tpt Allowands	310		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	* N/C Post Rep	eir Inspection	23		
actions accommunistic 35% (2002)	是否是特别文件地域。	TP (NII) : T	(Non INC) of state and			-
1_1:	9) N12: Idao Me	For Chi		SERVINE STATES		
: 2/3			Pes Cha	LE SE	PERMITO	-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/12/2019 17:49
Date Of Accident	13/12/2019 23:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ZION ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
West and the property of the property of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD7593J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE KIM FAI DANIEL
NRIC No	S1401936G
Email Address	KIMFAI555@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93253288
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93253288
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	5104094185-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE KIM FAI DANIEL
NRIC No	S1401936G
Date Of Birth	26/09/1960
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/10/1995
Driving Experience	24 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93253288
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93253288

KIMFAI555@GMAIL.COM

BLK 549 HOUGANG STREET 51 Address

#09-196

530549 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

2

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES NO

1

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Details of Witness 1

NOEL Name 91708438 Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJQ5620U Vehicle Registration Number

HYUNDAI AVANTE Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category HONG WEE ANN Name of Driver

S6915058F NRIC/Passport Number 91550778 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

(3. 77. by.

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

RETERITEDAN	
TIONS BAHRY	SHELL
	STATION.
1/4	TBD TIONG BAHRU POAD
	A .
A) SMD 75935	
B) SOQ 5620 U ILLI	. ^
	1191
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	9 ()
	S I WAS TRAVELLINES ALONG ZION
	RIGHT LANE OF 4 LANES ROBD. MY LAN
	e SJ956204 From 3PD LANE MAKE A
	who saw THE ACCIDENT THAT ALL.
might ideal a survey	SALE FOR MAN MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholden's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

15/24-pm-

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 18 1/2 1201	_)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(F : / J (HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: ZION RÓ.		
î.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SA DINSURANCE COMPANY: SIMON CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5140		9 B B
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEND) B)MAKE & MODEL: VOL I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / M B)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIONATE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	NSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD NSIVE / TH	CYCLE / OTHERS) ORCYCLE) 3 - / 1
2.	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD FINSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS: 249 4	E KIM FAI DANIEL.	MALE / FEMALE) CT: 7521-3288
(Including driver)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER DRIVER GINAME: LEE KILL FAH BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 149 CIADDRESS: EK 549 /Lou	DANIEL I	MAKE / FEMALE)
5. c b	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (26 / 67) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / 0) POSTE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE) POSTO OF THE POST OF THE POST OF THE PASS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 1) PREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / 1)	OF THE INSURED'S COMP E DRIVER WITH INSURED AR / RAINING / OTHERS / OTHERS NO)	
He of passinger (Including driver) () 9. The	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PHIRD PARTY VEHICLE D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SOME D) DRIVER'S NAME: HONE D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOME HIRD, PARTY VEHICLE D) VEHICLE NUMBER:	S62044 MODEL:	1.1
Including deliver) f	DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTAC	те

email = Kimfei 555@ gmail.com.

NOEL 4/2 91708438.

Claim Handling												
iccident MT/1075736			Vehicle No.	SH079931		GST I	Registro	etion No.				
ulicy Ro.	220494185-02		Agrantia Mar	200								
ertificate No.	LEE KIM FAI DANIES					Palicy	(huider	NRIC		31401	1365	
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURAN	re-	Caver Type	grave CLASSIC		Lund	my			0		
	¥3253288	100	Contact No.(Office)			Conti	act No.	(Horse)				
Contact No.(MutoRe)	*3633630		Special Remark			eCsé	e			No. *		
OK.	- No. Yes		TEA	+ No Yes		#Cod	e Aires	pin .				
etti Protestion	190		NCO ENTRIPORTONS	90		Privat	gar History			No.		
- Accident Spinite	100											
Report Date	14/12/2019 18:04		Account Amont Within 24 nm	Yes		Appen	iant Typ	pie.		Embaid	e - Change	Onit
outer of Accident	13/12/2019		Time of Accident from me	22(19)		Coun	ery of a	Accident		Singap	ore:	
	110000000000000000000000000000000000000		Orange Force			1024	No.					
Resporting Centre Accident Location	ALDNG ZION NOAD											
Total Excess Applicable	PLANTA LIGHT TOWNS											
The state of the s	Per Arcident		Windscreen Eversy		100.00							
Oxcent Type	THE MANAGEMENT											
10 Shandard Excess		600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00							
100 OD Excess		0.00	YOLD TH Excess		0.00	lime	er is Ca	veres?		COME	nd.	
Additional Exemple:		0										
Stat CO Exioss Applicable		000.00	Total TF Excess Applicable		0.00							
⇒ Benefits												
GST Registered Informat	ion											
at Registered	90			GST Regit	tration Date							
261 Registration No.				SST Statu	s verified		. 4	**				
Hopfication History												
⇒ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress											
Address II	BLK 549 #25-196		Address 2	HOUGANG STREET	51	Addi	tss.)				MUNE STOR	1.0
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post	Code			53054	9	
DIOCNO.			Resided Policy Number	5104094185-01								
Ol Driver Into												
Driver Name	LIM KIM FAI DARREL		Driver Type	Main Driver								
Unnamed driver Name			Driver NRIC	514019366		Drive	NY DOR			26/09	21960	
Register Date of Driver Ucerse	01/01/2000		Driver Age	.55		Detvi	ing Cop	recento		. 190		
Contact No.cMoti(4r)	93253288		Contact No.(Office)			Date	tast No	(Huma)				
Address T	TEX 549 #09-196		Address 2.	HOUGANG STREET	51	Addi	1000.7			5050	VIORE 5305	490
Address #			Address Type	Singapore address		Post	Chile			93054	197	
UNE tile												
Dues he laws a Singapore	Tree - No		Oniver Vehicle No.	SM07993)		Driv	er Into	иег Сотран	ý.	MILL		
Registered car?	1000											
Declaration												
threathaly say for Blood Test	0 mg		Any inputy?	388 a NS								
Reading?			Company Company Company									
нициський ништу												
Tarrest Than It												
Claim 001 New												
											Timpured	
Claim Type .*					00-MX	* 10	when and	LEE KIM FA	DANIEL		- NRIC	5140
					hm.	No.	thetec	No.	_		Contact	NII.
Contact No.(Mobile)					NIII.	(H	torne).	1400			(sofficial)	
100000000						01	thicks:-	SH075032			Venice	5-99
žiriali Addresa						141	umbec				Number	
Claim Description					\$26078430 / SRQ96200 GR	4.3.8 Disc.	20190				Name of	
Claim Discription											Workson	
Professor Voidshop	- Frankry and	ed Liability Not at Fa	uit •		100							
Province of the Province of th	* Repair	Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown . G1A Necely	ed .	<u> </u>		laim :				Date	- died
Data Registered	Option				34/12/2019 36:00	- D	akt:	_		_	Reserved	16/17
Towns Town II.					RDSD I WARREN							
Report Taken By												
THE ROTE SCHOOL STATE												
From AK Metro												
				127-1127-114								
				Save Submit								
Attachment												
W.												
Accident No.	MT/2079736		Claim No.		001							
Last Doc. Received	* Yes No		Upinad Date		14/12/2019 18:07							
		Path: *			Category *		Chri	Odential	Urgeno	4 .		De
Chouse File No file chosen		eception.		Owar	Pissoe Select	*	NO	•	Roomal	*		
A STANDARD BOOK OF STANDARD STANDARD				Oliver	Floace Select		NO		Normal	*		
Choose File No tile chosen					200000000000000000000000000000000000000		940		Normal	*		
Chouse File No file chosen				Chief	Flusco Select	-	90	-	Normal			
Choose File No file choses	ŧ			Elear	Please Select							
Choose File No Sie choser	1			Char	Please Select		NO	•	Normal	*		
Choose File No file chosen	1			Clear	Please Select	*	NO:	••	Normal	*		
Hessage Read												
To come have an												

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Polder Data	13	Se Name		Ý Sáura	
Video List							
192	NAC_RAVA_URI_B00601(NATIONAL DAG	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES; a 2019 18:06	SAS		Normat	SAS 3019-13-14	
e.10	NAC_RAYA_LIBI_BU06033 NATIONA 14 Dec	U. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) n 2019 18:06	(HIGC) Driving License	W.C	Neutran	NRIC/ Driving Dicense 2019-12-14	
355	NAC_PAYA_UHI_ROGEOTI NATIONA IA Dec	N. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e 2019 18:05	Photois		Normal	Prestor 2029-12-14	
		N. ASSERSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) # 2018 UF 06	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-14	
0	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 14 Dec	N. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) II 2018 18:06	Photos		Normal	Pristing 2029-12-14	
C	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATION 14 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES: 0 2019 18:06	Photos		Normal	Photos 2010-12-18	
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOKS1(NA75ON- 14 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEAVICES) 8 2019 18:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-14	
1	MAC_PAYA_URI_\$00001(NATION 14 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2018 18:07	Photos		Normal	Photoe 2019-12-14	
1	NAC_PAYA_URL_BODGO1(NATION 14 Dec	AL ADSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 18:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-14	
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICES) a 3019 18:07	Photos		Normal	Spiruti 5010-15-34	
STO /		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES; e 2019 18:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2010-12-14	
EC.	NAC_PAYA_URI_800601(NATION 1+ Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 2019 18 07	Petro		Normal	Process 2029-13-14	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800661(NATION 14 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) + 2519 18:07	Photos		Normal	Philos 2019-12-14	
	WAC_PAYA_URI_BOOKD1(NATION 14 Del	AL AUSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICES) II	Phonos		Some	Photos 3035-12-14	
O. T	NAC_PAVA_MIS_800601(NATION NATION	AL AGSESSMENT DENTHE SERVICES of 2019 18:07	Photos		Accepta	Photos 2019-12-11	
tors	NAC_PAYA_UBI_ROGROU NATION 14 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (+ 3019 18-07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019+12-14	
Attachment	Upha	fed fly/Date	Callegury	7	Urgency	Consumption	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

: SMD7593J

: 06 Oct 2019

: 05 Oct 2020

: WVWZZZ1KZAM138983

LEE KIM FALDANIEL

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cover : drivo CLASSIC Certificate Number: 5104094185-01

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100

: N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO · YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION · NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: LIM KIM FAI DANIEL PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : AUTOTRUST CREDIT PTE LTD

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

· NO

Agency

: ASSURE PTE. LTD. (00000572842)

Date of Issue

EXCESS WAIVER

: 25 Sep 2019 13:33 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive